
No Travel Agent Website Phone / WA Hotline Email

1 Golden Rama www.goldenrama.com (021) 2980 6000 / (021) 2963 1999 contact.us@goldenrama.com

2 ATS www.ats-vacations.com (021) 3049 1077 / 0815-4555-8888 (WA Hotline) cs@ats-vacations.com

3 Bayu Buana www.bayubuanatravel.com (021) 2350 9999 cs@bayubuanatravel.com

4 Avia Tour www.avia.travel (021) 422 3838/88 / 0811-8883-818 (WA Hotline) aviatour@avia-tour.com

5 Chan Brothers www.chanbrothers.com 0812-1111-7588 / 0812-1111-6588 / 0812-1111-9599 (WA Hotline) tour@chanbrothers-ind.com

6 Dwidaya www.dwidayatour.co.id (021) 1500 383 online@dwidayatravel.com

7 Panorama www.panorama-jtb.com 0815 1030 5555 (WA Hotline) helpdesk@panorama-jtb.com

8 WITA Tour www.witatour.com (021) 231 2338 info@witatour.com

9 Obaja www.obajatour.com (021) 8062 9898 tour@obajatour.com

10 KIA Tour www.kia-travel.com (021) 7233 666 info@kiatravels.com

11 AntaVaya www.antavaya.com 0062896-5475-4788 (WA Hotline ) hello@antavaya.com

12 Smailing Tour www.smailingtour.co.id 0811-9338-833 (WA Hotline) customercare@smailingtour.co.id

13 Panen Tour www.panentour.com (021) 3855 388 outbound@panentour.com

14 Raya Utama www.rut.co.id (061) 4570 011/ (021) 4520 033 tour@rut.co.id

15 Icon Holiday www.icon-holiday.co.id (061) 456 9801/ 0823-0419-7088 (WA Hotline) tour.06@icon-holiday.co.id

16 Karmel www.facebook.com/karmeltour.surabaya 0851-0060-0044 (WA Hotline) karmeltour.sby@gmail.com

17 Bianglala Tour www.bianglalatour.com 0816-502-669 (WA Hotline) bianglala@bianglalatour.com


